Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 11/21/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 11/28/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL101121005272 Nov 21, 2010 12:59 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Columbia Ave&s Liberty St
LBL101121005273 Nov 21, 2010 01:20 AM 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Whitewood/togowtee
LBL101121005274 Nov 21, 2010 01:38 AM 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville Rd&s I94 Service Dr
LBL101121005275 Nov 21, 2010 01:50 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: N Liberty St&3rd St
LBL101121005276 Nov 21, 2010 05:34 AM BL01 828 L3521 Information -
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL101121005277 Nov 21, 2010 05:50 AM BL01 822 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 226 N Aberdeen Ct
LBL101121005278 Nov 21, 2010 12:22 PM BL01 822 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: 300 N Liberty St
LBL101121005279 Nov 21, 2010 01:23 PM BL01 822 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 275 W Columbia Ave
LBL101121005280 Nov 21, 2010 03:57 PM 826 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: Victory Park
LBL101121005281 Nov 21, 2010 05:15 PM BL01 826 L3542 Follow-up
Incident Address: 291 W Columbia Ave
LBL101121005282 Nov 21, 2010 05:39 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: South St&e Davis St
LBL101121005283 Nov 21, 2010 05:52 PM BL01 826 L3545 Serve Warrant/
Incident Address: 221 Henry St
LBL101121005284 Nov 21, 2010 08:01 PM 826 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: 46785 Denton
LBL101121005285 Nov 21, 2010 08:26 PM BL01 828 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: 287 S Industrial Park Dr
LBL101121005286 Nov 21, 2010 08:43 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: N Biggs Ave&e Huron River Dr
LBL101121005287 Nov 21, 2010 09:05 PM 826 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: 20 Church
LBL101121005288 Nov 21, 2010 09:54 PM BL01 L3521 Information -
Incident Address: 222 Belle Villa Blvd
LBL101121005289 Nov 21, 2010 10:17 PM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&4th St
LBL101122005290 Nov 22, 2010 12:37 AM 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Denton/hillside
LBL101122005291 Nov 22, 2010 03:33 AM BL01 823 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: Main St&2nd St
LBL101122005292 Nov 22, 2010 03:43 AM 828 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: Belleville&i94
LBL101122005293 Nov 22, 2010 06:24 AM BL01 824 2304 B&e Motor Vehic
Incident Address: 225 Church St
LBL101122005294 Nov 22, 2010 08:43 AM BL01 805 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 6 Santa Clara St
Page 1 of 511/29/2010 08:02 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 11/21/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 11/28/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL101122005295 Nov 22, 2010 09:08 AM BL01 801 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: 197 N Edgemont Ave
LBL101122005296 Nov 22, 2010 11:59 AM BL01 805 2999 Malicious Destr
Incident Address: 307 S Industrial Park Dr
LBL101122005297 Nov 22, 2010 11:59 AM BL01 805 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 279 Church St
LBL101122005298 Nov 22, 2010 02:59 PM BL01 805 2999 Malicious Destr
Incident Address: 140 E Davis St
LBL101122005299 Nov 22, 2010 03:22 PM BL01 805 C3145 Property Damag
Incident Address: Main St&2nd St
LBL101122005300 Nov 22, 2010 05:45 PM BL01 823 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 167 4th St
LBL101122005301 Nov 22, 2010 08:17 PM BL01 823 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Columbia Ave&church St
LBL101122005302 Nov 22, 2010 08:30 PM 828 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: Girlstown
LBL101122005303 Nov 22, 2010 08:49 PM BL01 823 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&denton Rd
LBL101122005304 Nov 22, 2010 09:30 PM BL01 823 5393 Noise Complaint
Incident Address: 221 Henry St
LBL101122005305 Nov 22, 2010 09:47 PM BL01 828 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 242 Church St
LBL101123005306 Nov 23, 2010 01:23 AM BL01 L3560 Vehicle Reposs
Incident Address: 90 Henry St
LBL101123005307 Nov 23, 2010 05:33 AM 825 C3702 Traffic Hazard
Incident Address: Sumpter & Tracks
LBL101123005308 Nov 23, 2010 06:41 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: N Liberty St&3rd St
LBL101123005309 Nov 23, 2010 08:29 AM BL01 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 3rd St&main St
LBL101123005310 Nov 23, 2010 11:16 AM BL01 805 2699  fraud All
Incident Address: 570 Main St
LBL101123005311 Nov 23, 2010 03:34 PM BL01 823 C3145 Property Damag
Incident Address: 45201 Owen St
LBL101123005312 Nov 23, 2010 03:52 PM BL01 823 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 275 W Columbia Ave
LBL101123005313 Nov 23, 2010 04:32 PM BL01 823 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 275 W Columbia Ave
LBL101123005314 Nov 23, 2010 04:47 PM BL01 823 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: 250 N Liberty St
LBL101123005315 Nov 23, 2010 05:39 PM BL01 L3540 Background Inv
Incident Address: 161 Church St
LBL101123005316 Nov 23, 2010 06:25 PM BL01 823 C3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 37 Menlo Park Dr
LBL101123005317 Nov 23, 2010 09:44 PM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: N Liberty St&3rd St
Page 2 of 511/29/2010 08:02 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 11/21/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 11/28/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL101123005318 Nov 23, 2010 10:25 PM 828 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: 46040 Lake Villa Dr
LBL101123005319 Nov 23, 2010 10:30 PM C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: 46040 Lake Villa
LBL101123005320 Nov 23, 2010 11:13 PM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Huron River Dr&s Edgemont Av
LBL101123005321 Nov 23, 2010 11:28 PM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&3rd St
LBL101124005322 Nov 24, 2010 12:37 AM 828 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: 11275 Oak Ln
LBL101124005323 Nov 24, 2010 01:05 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&1st St
LBL101124005324 Nov 24, 2010 02:08 AM 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville&harmony
LBL101124005325 Nov 24, 2010 03:26 AM 828 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: Tuscan Manor
LBL101124005326 Nov 24, 2010 04:23 AM BL01 825 C3728 Parking Compla
Incident Address: Belle Villa&belle Villa Blvd
LBL101124005327 Nov 24, 2010 06:10 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&roys St
LBL101124005328 Nov 24, 2010 08:13 AM BL01 822 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 300 W Davis St
LBL101124005329 Nov 24, 2010 02:38 PM BL01 822 L3545 Serve Warrant/
Incident Address: 221 Henry St
LBL101124005330 Nov 24, 2010 03:02 PM BL01 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&high St
LBL101124005331 Nov 24, 2010 03:50 PM BL01 826 C3310 Family Trouble
Incident Address: 274 W Columbia Ave
LBL101124005332 Nov 24, 2010 05:38 PM 826 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: 45785 Denton
LBL101124005333 Nov 24, 2010 06:09 PM 826 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: Raw/w Hrd
LBL101124005334 Nov 24, 2010 06:51 PM BL01 826 C3336 Assist Citizen
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL101124005335 Nov 24, 2010 06:59 PM BL01 826 C3145 Property Damag
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&industrial Park Dr
LBL101124005336 Nov 24, 2010 07:06 PM BL01 826 2999 Malicious Destr
Incident Address: 124 Clarence St
LBL101124005337 Nov 24, 2010 09:11 PM BL01 826 2399 Larceny
Incident Address: High St&main St
LBL101124005338 Nov 24, 2010 10:09 PM BL01 826 2305 Lfa
Incident Address: 329 W Columbia Ave
LBL101124005339 Nov 24, 2010 10:23 PM 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Elwell Rd&harbour Pointe Ct
LBL101125005340 Nov 25, 2010 12:41 AM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Huron River Dr&harbour Point
Page 3 of 511/29/2010 08:02 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 11/21/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 11/28/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL101125005341 Nov 25, 2010 01:21 AM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Columbia Ave&madelon St
LBL101125005342 Nov 25, 2010 02:08 AM 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville/harmony
LBL101125005343 Nov 25, 2010 03:10 AM BL01 828 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 301 S Industrial Park Dr
LBL101125005344 Nov 25, 2010 07:45 AM BL01 822 L6003 P.b.t. Alcohol
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL101125005345 Nov 25, 2010 08:08 AM BL01 822 L6003 P.b.t. Alcohol
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL101125005346 Nov 25, 2010 12:14 PM BL01 822 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 579 E Thornhill Ct
LBL101125005347 Nov 25, 2010 03:22 PM BL01 822 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 14 San Carlos St
LBL101125005348 Nov 25, 2010 07:06 PM BL01 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: 327 E Huron River Dr
LBL101125005349 Nov 25, 2010 08:11 PM BL01 823 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Victorian Ct&victorian Ln
LBL101125005350 Nov 25, 2010 08:47 PM BL01 826 C3250 Mental
Incident Address: 387 Victorian Ct
LBL101126005351 Nov 26, 2010 12:57 AM 827 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: Mcdonalds
LBL101126005352 Nov 26, 2010 01:10 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&roys St
LBL101126005353 Nov 26, 2010 01:52 AM 825 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: 9805 Lancaster
LBL101126005354 Nov 26, 2010 02:34 AM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 275 W Columbia Ave
LBL101126005355 Nov 26, 2010 05:17 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&1st St
LBL101126005356 Nov 26, 2010 07:34 AM BL01 822 C3907 Panic Alarm
Incident Address: 559 E Thornhill Ct
LBL101126005357 Nov 26, 2010 01:59 PM 822 2999 Malicious Destr
Incident Address: 26 Church
LBL101126005358 Nov 26, 2010 06:37 PM 826 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: 46785 Denton Rd
LBL101126005359 Nov 26, 2010 07:06 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Huron River Dr&harbour Point
LBL101126005360 Nov 26, 2010 07:35 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Huron River Dr&harbour Point
LBL101126005361 Nov 26, 2010 09:09 PM 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belle Plaza
LBL101126005362 Nov 26, 2010 09:30 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&roys St
LBL101126005363 Nov 26, 2010 09:57 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&roys St
Page 4 of 511/29/2010 08:02 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 11/21/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 11/28/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL101126005364 Nov 26, 2010 10:15 PM BL01 823 1316 Intimidation Th
Incident Address: 87 Carmell St
LBL101126005365 Nov 26, 2010 10:57 PM BL01 823 5393 Noise Complaint
Incident Address: 404 Main St
LBL101127005366 Nov 27, 2010 12:21 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&1st St
LBL101127005367 Nov 27, 2010 12:36 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: N Liberty St&3rd St
LBL101127005368 Nov 27, 2010 01:23 AM 825 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: 831 E Huron River Dr
LBL101127005369 Nov 27, 2010 01:57 AM BL01 827 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 573 Main St
LBL101127005370 Nov 27, 2010 10:19 AM BL01 822 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 227 Church St
LBL101127005371 Nov 27, 2010 10:19 AM BL01 822 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: Main St&1st St
LBL101127005372 Nov 27, 2010 10:44 AM BL01 822 C3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL101127005373 Nov 27, 2010 03:13 PM 822 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Columbia/high
LBL101127005374 Nov 27, 2010 03:39 PM BL01 826 1313 Assault Domesti
Incident Address: 221 Henry St
LBL101127005375 Nov 27, 2010 06:24 PM 826 L3591 Property Check
Incident Address: 46785 Denton Rd
LBL101127005376 Nov 27, 2010 06:44 PM 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Savage/rr Tracks
LBL101127005377 Nov 27, 2010 07:07 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&industrial Park Dr
LBL101127005378 Nov 27, 2010 10:39 PM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Huron River Dr&loza Ln
Total: 107
Page 5 of 511/29/2010 08:02 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
From: 11/21/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 11/28/2010 12:00:00 AM
DATA Comments
Incident Number Event number - Number CAD assigns to the incident.
Create Date and Time Create time incident - the time the incident was created.
Beat Beat the incident occurred in.
Primary Unit Primary Unit ID - call sign of the primary unit assigned to the incident.
Incident Description Incident type description - the description of the incident type code.
Incident Address Address - The address the incident occurred at.
Page 1 of 111/29/2010 08:02 CAD-090 Event Log.rep